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9/1/2024 Sunday 44,666 1,133 1,016 253 291 1 588 262 178 1,905 19 5 - 31 50,317 
9/2/2024 Monday 49,830 947 1,101 186 256 5 628 284 224 2,315 46 2 - 32 55,824 
9/3/2024 Tuesday 33,269 2,268 3,278 174 330 5 1,683 557 649 6,604 112 30 16 105 48,975 
9/4/2024 Wednesday 27,394 2,347 3,408 150 294 17 1,775 595 658 7,241 222 22 13 78 44,136 
9/5/2024 Thursday 28,679 2,229 3,357 171 324 8 1,804 663 613 6,784 197 28 17 75 44,874 
9/6/2024 Friday 34,890 1,959 3,017 173 377 14 1,712 596 589 6,517 177 22 7 59 50,050 
9/7/2024 Saturday 39,523 1,365 1,402 210 337 12 919 321 273 3,335 103 5 1 56 47,806 
9/8/2024 Sunday 44,589 1,198 1,100 212 283 5 621 286 226 2,233 24 6 - 32 50,783 
9/9/2024 Monday 28,914 2,065 3,151 178 305 16 1,637 528 584 6,256 105 20 8 122 43,767 

9/10/2024 Tuesday 26,045 2,315 3,450 149 289 16 1,722 580 560 7,054 192 28 16 138 42,416 
9/11/2024 Wednesday 26,382 2,331 3,459 182 369 15 1,753 583 647 6,838 190 35 12 92 42,796 
9/12/2024 Thursday 30,033 2,251 3,432 226 372 12 1,742 597 617 6,691 197 31 19 114 46,220 
9/13/2024 Friday 39,384 2,011 3,014 257 415 12 1,618 551 631 6,321 145 22 6 92 54,387 
9/14/2024 Saturday 43,495 1,437 1,439 222 370 8 871 376 223 3,083 81 2 1 30 51,608 
9/15/2024 Sunday 47,861 1,211 1,133 220 331 8 617 296 223 2,189 26 2 - 34 54,117 
9/16/2024 Monday 29,284 2,049 3,136 141 318 11 1,533 631 519 6,309 116 24 15 111 44,086 
9/17/2024 Tuesday 25,397 2,276 3,424 142 292 6 1,740 670 536 6,893 207 28 16 99 41,627 
9/18/2024 Wednesday 25,977 2,281 3,482 136 287 15 1,731 515 588 7,011 200 35 15 94 42,273 
9/19/2024 Thursday 30,809 2,219 3,409 163 353 12 1,712 709 588 6,755 201 27 12 96 46,969 
9/20/2024 Friday 41,511 2,007 3,020 207 386 11 1,680 602 594 6,320 169 22 14 104 56,543 
9/21/2024 Saturday 42,557 1,413 1,459 217 333 9 849 342 247 3,096 71 5 3 39 50,601 
9/22/2024 Sunday 46,892 1,150 1,051 203 298 9 586 287 212 2,107 19 5 - 15 52,819 
9/23/2024 Monday 30,069 2,080 3,092 201 305 11 1,566 571 593 6,335 101 19 23 90 44,966 
9/24/2024 Tuesday 25,343 2,288 3,388 125 292 10 1,783 709 594 7,072 203 29 21 95 41,857 
9/25/2024 Wednesday 25,700 2,326 3,417 139 301 14 1,774 672 658 6,993 208 19 25 89 42,246 
9/26/2024 Thursday 30,754 2,280 3,378 180 332 11 1,784 696 616 6,694 186 28 19 78 46,958 
9/27/2024 Friday 42,446 1,905 2,977 177 374 12 1,850 643 573 6,274 153 21 19 85 57,424 
9/28/2024 Saturday 43,953 1,451 1,426 250 364 7 969 333 268 3,194 77 9 6 39 52,307 
9/29/2024 Sunday 47,341 1,105 1,120 273 328 8 714 307 242 2,320 32 5 2 26 53,797 
9/30/2024 Monday 29,722 2,092 3,149 205 355 12 1,672 646 573 6,007 129 18 18 72 44,598 
10/1/2024 Tuesday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

September 2024 TOTAL 1,062,709 55,989 77,685 5,722 9,861 312 41,633 15,408 14,296 158,746 3,908 554 324 2,222 1,447,147 
September 2023 TOTAL 1,078,408 55,651 72,639 5,589 9,533 364 40,836 13,534 13,361 155,682 3,969 867 295 4,276 1,450,728 

9/1/2023 9/30/2023 (15,699) 338 5,046 133 328 (52) 797 1,874 935 3,064 (61) (313) 29 (2,054) (3,581) 
9/1/2024 9/30/2024 -1.5% 0.6% 6.9% 2.4% 3.4% -14.3% 2.0% 13.8% 7.0% 2.0% -1.5% -36.1% 9.8% -48.0% -0.2%
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